Resolution 12-25-2I - Construction Agreement - City of Detroit Lakes 

9:55 Planning & Zoning 

1. Planning Commission Recommendations 12/03/2025 

a) Vertical Bridge on behalf of Becker County Tax Forfeited - Request a Conditional Use Permit 

to construct a two-hundred fifty-five (255) foot self-support cellular tower with a ten (10) foot 
lightning rod 

Adjourn 

Commissioner Tea